St Joseph's College 2025 School Fee Schedule

Early Learning

3yo

Tuition Fees

$0.00*

Primary School Kindergarten Pre-Primary Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6
Tuition Fees S 866.00 | $ 1,733.00 | $ 1,733.00 | $ 1,733.00 [ $ 1,733.00 | $ 1,733.00 | $ 1,733.00 | $ 1,733.00
Total Amenities and Levies S 192.00 | S 554.00 | $ 554.00 [$ 554.00 | S 585.00 | $ 585.00 | $ 563.00 | S 674.00
Total School Fees per student S 1,058.00 | $ 2,287.00 | S 2,287.00 | $ 2,287.00 | S 2,318.00 | $ 2,318.00 | $ 2,296.00 | S 2,407.00
Total Family Levies S 266.00 | S 444,00 | S 44400 [ S 444.00 | S 444.00 | $ 444.00 | $ 444.00 | $ 444.00
Total Eldest in the Family S 1,324.00 | $ 2,731.00 | $ 2,731.00 | $ 2,731.00 | S 2,762.00 | $ 2,762.00 | $ 2,740.00 | $ 2,851.00
Secondary School Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12
Tuition Fees S 2,417.00 | S 2,417.00 | S 2,417.00 | $ 2,760.00 | S 2,760.00 | $ 2,760.00
Total Subject Fees, Camps, Text Hire S 990.00 | $ 1,413.00 | $ 1,102.00 | $ 1,305.00 [ $ 1,326.00 | $ 1,691.00
Total School Fees per student S 3,407.00 | S 3,830.00 | $ 3,519.00 | $ 4,065.00 | S 4,086.00 | $ 4,451.00
Total Family Levies S 444.00 | $ 444,00 | S 44400 | S 444.00 | $ 444.00 | $ 444.00
Total Eldest in the Family S 3,851.00 | $ 4,274.00 | $ 3,963.00 [ $ 4,509.00 | S 4,530.00 | $ 4,895.00
Please note that these fees are for the eldest child in the family, sibling discounts apply for second and subsequent children.
Family Levies are only applied once per family.
Discounts are provided for families holding approved Health Care Cards and Pensioner Concession Cards, please enquire at the office for details.
Vocational Education and Training - Yrs 10-12 Cost Sibling Discounts 2nd Child 3rd Child 4th + Child
Student Contribution for VET Courses $60 20% Tuition 40% Tuition 100% Tuition
Kindergarten S 173 | S 346 | S 866
Junior School S 347 | S 693 | S 1,733
Middle School S 483 | S 967 | S 2,417
Senior School S 552 S 1,104 | S 2,760
2025 School Fee Schedule
Junior School Fees (Years K-6) Kindergarten Pre-Primary Year1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6
Student Tuition Fees Kindergarten 866
Student Tuition Fees PP - Year 6 1733 1733 1733 1733 1733 1733 1733
Student Amenities - Kindergarten 173
Student Amenities - PP - Year 6 278 278 278 278 278 278 278
Student Insurance 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
Student Text Cost PP - Year 6 104 104 104 104 104 104 104
Student Online Educational Programmes PP - Yr 2 22 22 22
Student Online Educational Programmes Yr 3 - Yr 6 53 53 53 53
Student Swimming Lessons In-Term PP - Y4 84 84 84 84 84
Student Swimming Lessons In-Term Y5 - Y6 31 31
Student Camp Fees Year 5 31
Student Camp Fees Year 6 189
Student IT Levy 47 47 47 47 47 47
Junior School Student Fee Subtotal S 1,058 | $ 2,287 | S 2,287 | S 2,287 | S 2,318 | S 2,318 | S 2,296 | S 2,407
Family Building Levy - Kindergarten S 171
Family Building Levy PP - Year 12 S 349 | S 349 | S 349 | S 349 | S 349 | S 349 | S 349
Family SEQTA S 12 (S 121 121$S 121S 12 (S 12 (S 12 (S 12
Family School Annual S 31|S 31 (S 31 (S 311[S 31|S 31|S 31|S 31
Family P & F Levy S 521§ 521S 52 1S 52 1S 521§ 521§ 521§ 52
Junior Family Fees (Oldest Student in the Family) S 266 | $ 444 | $ 444 | S 444 | $ 444 | $ 444 | $ 444 | $ 444
Junior Total Fees (Oldest Student in the Family) S 1,324 | $ 2,731 | $ 2,731 | $ 2,731 | $ 2,762 | S 2,762 | $ 2,740 | $ 2,851

*Kindergarten additional student fee as required -Speech & Language assessment: $86.00




Secondary School Fees Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12
Student Tuition Fees Year 7 - Year 9 S 2,417 | S 2,417 | S 2,417
Student Tuition Fees Year 10 - Year 12 S 2,760 | S 2,760 | $§ 2,760
Student Subject Fees Year 7 - Year 9 S 677 | S 677 | S 677
Student Subject Fees Year 10 - Year 11 S 1,015 | $ 1,015
Student Subject Fees Year 12 S 1,037
Student Text Hire - Year 7 S 116
Student Text Hire - Year 8 S 160
Student Text Hire - Year 9 S 196
Student Text Hire - Year 10 S 208
Student Online Educational Programmes Yr 7 - 10 S 21 (S 21 1S 21 1S 21
Student Youth Mission Team / Youth Rally S 42 (S 42 1S 42 1S 42 1S 42 (S 42
Student Camp Fees - Year 7 S 115
Student Camp Fees - Year 8 S 494
Student Camp Fees - Year 9 S 147
Student Perth Tertiary Visit - Year 11 S 250
Student Retreat - Year 12 S 593
Student Insurance S 191S 19(S 19(S 19(S 191S 19
Secondary School Student Fee Subtotal S 3,407 | S 3,830 | S 3,519 | S 4,065 | S 4,086 | S 4,451
Family Building Fund Levy S 349 | $ 349 | S 349 | S 349 | S 349 | $ 349
Family SEQTA S 12|$ 12]S 12]S 12]$ 12]$ 12
Family School Annual S 31|S 3118 3118 311]8§ 31|S 31
Family P & F Levy S 52 |$ 52 (s 52 (s 52 (s 52 |$ 52
Secondary Family Fees (Oldest Student in the Family) S 444 | S 444 ( S 444 | S 444 | S 444 | S 444
Secondary Total Fees (Oldest Student in the Family) $ 3,851 | $ 4,274 | $ 3,963 | $ 4,509 | $ 4,530 | $ 4,895

2025 Concession Card

Holder School Fee Schedule

Primary School Kindergarten Pre-Primary Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6

Tuition Fees S 300.00 | $ 300.00 | $ 300.00 | $ 300.00])S 300.00 | $ 300.00 | $ 300.00 | $ 300.00

Total Amenities and Levies S 19.00 ] $ 229.00 | $ 229.00 S 229.00|S 260.00 | $ 260.00 | $ 238.00 | S 396.00

Total School Fees per student S 319.00 | $ 529.00 | $ 529.00 | S 529.00]S 560.00 | $ 560.00 | $ 538.00 | $ 696.00

Total Family Levies S 173.00] $ 173.00 ] S 173.00]S 173.00]S 173.00] $ 173.00] $ 173.00]$ 173.00

Total Eldest in the Family HCC S 492.00 | $ 702.00 | $ 702.00|$ 702.00] S 733.00 | $ 733.00 | $ 711.00 | $ 869.00

Secondary School Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12

Tuition Fees S 1,500.00 | S 1,500.00 | S 1,500.00 | S 1,500.00 ]S  1,500.00 | S 1,500.00

Total Subject Fees, Camps, Text Hire S 874.00]$ 1,253.00 | $ 906.001$ 1,097.00]S 1,326.00]} S 1,691.00

Total School Fees per student S 2,374.00 | $ 2,753.00 | $ 2,406.00 | $ 2,597.00]S 2,826.00] S 3,191.00

Total Family Levies S 383.001 $ 383.00| $ 383.00]$ 383.00]S 383.001 $ 383.00

Total Eldest in the Family HCC S 2,757.00 | $ 3,136.00 | $ 2,789.00 | $ 2,980.00 | $ 3,209.00] S 3,574.00

Please note that these fees are for the eldest child in the family, sibling discounts apply for second and subsequent children.
Family Levies are only applied once per family.
Discounts are provided for families holding approved Health Care Cards and Pensioner Concession Cards, please enquire at the office for details.

Vocational Education and Training - Yrs 10-12 Cost Sibling Discounts 2nd Child 3rd Child 4th + Child

Student Contribution for VET Courses $60 20% Tuition 40% Tuition 100% Tuition
Kindergarten S 60|S 120 | $ 300
Junior School S 60[S 120 | $ 300
Middle School S 300 | $ 600 | $ 1,500
Senior School S 300 | $ 600 | S 1,500




2025 Concession Card Holder School Fee Schedule

Junior School Fees (Years K-6) Kindergarten Pre-Primary Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6
Student Tuition Fees Kindergarten S 300.00
Student Tuition Fees PP - Year 6 S 300.00 | $ 300.00 | $ 300.00 | $ 300.00 | $ 300.00 | $ 300.00 | $ 300.00
Student Speech & Language Assessment
Student Amenities - Kindergarten
Student Amenities - PP - Year 6
Student Insurance S 19 19 19 19 19| S 191]S 19 19
Student Text Cost PP - Year 6 104 104 | $ 104 104 | $ 104 | S 104 104
Student Online Educational Programmes PP - Yr 2 22 22 22
Student Online Educational Programmes Yr3 -Yr 6 S 53]S 53]S 53|S 53
Student Swimming Lessons In-Term PP - Y4 S 84| s 84| s 84| S 84 1S 84
Student Swimming Lessons In-Term Y5 - Y6 S 31|S 31
Student Camp Fees Year 5 S 31
Student Camp Fees Year 6 S 189
Student IT Levy
Junior School Student Fee Subtotal S 319 ( S 529 | $ 529 | $ 529 | S 560 | $ 560 | $ 538 | $ 696
Family Building Levy - Kindergarten S 90
Family Building Levy PP - Year 12 S NS NS 90.00 | $ 90.00 | $ 90.00 | $ 90.00 | S 90.00
Family SEQTA
Family School Annual S 311]S 311 S 31 S 311 S 31| S 31| S 31]S 31
Family P & F Levy S 52 |$ 52 (S 52 (S 52 |$ 52 (S 52 (S 52 |$ 52
Junior Family Fees (Oldest Student in the Family) S 173 | $ 173 ( $ 173 | $ 173 | $ 173 [ $ 173 | $ 173 | S 173
HCC/PCC Junior Total Fees (Oldest Student in the Family) $ 492 | $ 702 | $ 702 | $ 702 | $ 733 | S 733 | S 711 | $ 869
*Kindergarten additional student fee as required -Speech & Language assessment: $86.00
Secondary School Fees Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12
Student Tuition Fees Year 7 - Year 9 S 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $§ 1,500.00
Student Tuition Fees Year 10 - Year 12 S 1,500.00 | S 1,500.00 | S 1,500.00
Student Subject Fees Year 7 - Year 9 S 677 | S 677 | S 677
Student Subject Fees Year 10 - Year 11 S 1,015 | $ 1,015
Student Subject Fees Year 12 S 1,037
Student Text Hire - Year 7
Student Text Hire - Year 8
Student Text Hire - Year 9
Student Text Hire - Year 10
Student Online Educational Programmes Yr 7 - 10 21 21| S 21 21
Student Youth Mission Team/Youth Rally 42 4218 4218 4218 42 (S 42
Student Camp Fees - Year 7 115
Student Camp Fees - Year 8 S 494
Student Camp Fees - Year 9 S 147
Student Perth Tertiary Visit - Year 11 S 250
Student Retreat - Year 12 S 593
Student Insurance S 191§ 191§ 1918 1918 191§ 19
Secondary School Student Fee Subtotal S 2374 | S 2,753 | $ 2,406 | S 2,597 | $ 2,826 | S 3,191
Family Building Fund Levy S 300.00 | S 300.00 | $ 300.00| $ 300.00|$ 300.00 | $ 300.00
Family SEQTA
Family School Annual S 311(S 31 S 31| S 31| S 31[S 31
Family P & F Levy S 52 1S 5215$ 521S 521S 521S 52
Secondary Family Fees (Oldest Student in the Family) $ 383 | $ 383 | $ 383|$ 383|$ 383 (S 383
HCC/PCC Secondary Total Fees (Oldest Student in the Family) | $ 2,757 | S 3,136 | $ 2,789 | $ 2,980 | $ 3,209 | S 3,574




